DESCRIPTION-ID NUMBER TYPE

MERCHANTS NAT BK -CHECKING
MERCHANTS NAT BK-REFUND
MERCHANTS NAT BK AIRPORT ETAL
MERCHANTS BANK CD 228
MERCHANTS BANK CD 229

PNC CD 230

PNC CD 231

PNC CD 226

PNC CD 232

MONTHLY TOTALS

SIGNATURE AU oam L Douma

COST

DATE

MONTHLY INVENTORY REPORT
OBLIGATIONS AND SECURITIES
FOR THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE

AS OF OCTOBER 2012

COUPON PAR MARKET
RATE VALUE VALUE
0.85 21,212,629.99
0.85 -
0.85 -
0.20 112,000.00
0.20 784,280.00
018 500,000.00
0.10 2,000,000.00
0.05 2,000,000.00
0.10 3,000,000.00

29,608,909.99
[ |- Ob-{ 2~

MATURITY

DATE

10/31/12
10/31/112
10/31/12
09/17/13
09/17/13
09/24/13
01/31/13
11/30/12
04/30/13

EXHIBIT 1

SETTLEMENT
DATE

10/01/12
10/01/12
10/01/12
09/17/12
09/17/112
09/24/12
10/31112
08/06/12
10/31/12




DESCRIPTION YIELD
MERCHANTS NAT BK-CHECKING 0.85
MERCHANTS NAT BK-REFUND 0.85
MERCHANTS NAT BK AIRPORT ETAL  0.85
PMC CD 225 0.05
PNC CD 226 0.05
PNC CD 227 0.05
MERCHANTS BANK CD 228 0.20
MERCHANTS BANK CD 229 0.20
PNC CD 230 0.15
PNC CD 231 0.10
PNC CD 232 0.10
TOTALS

v DOuvs—

INVESTMENT AUTHORITY

BEGINNING
INVENTORY
BALANCE

15,740,114 .04

2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
112,000.00
784,280.00
500,000.00

24,136,394.04

MONTHLY PORTFOLIO REPORT
OBLIGATIONS AND SECURITIES
FOR THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE
MONTH OF OCTOBER 2012

PURCHASES PROCEEDS GAIN/  ADJUSTMENTS
FROM SALES & LOSS
MATURITIES

2,000,000
3,000,000

5,000,000

l{~-Ok-I 2~
DATE

AMORTIZATION ENDING
INVENTORY
BALANCE

21,212,629.99

2,000.000.00
112,000.00
784,280.00
500,000.00
2.000,000.00
3.000,000.00

29,608,909.99

INVESTMENT
INCOME

1221783

23498

336.07

12,788.68

INVESTMENT
EXPENSE

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00




The following persons have effected transactions on behalf of the investment authority for the
period of the Monthly Portfolio Report.

Diane 0' Quly

Susen Dunn

Ausan. V' Dumna -0 b-[2-

Investment Authority Date




